
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 3 by Senator Morrell

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 13, following "2016" and before end of line insert ";

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 4, following "**2016**" and before "**through**" insert ";

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 16, following "a" and before "**organization**" change "**youth serving**" to
7 "**youth-serving**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 29, following beginning of line and before "with" change "**complies**" to
10 "**comply**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 3, line 11, following "**and**" and before "**filters**" change "**leuko reduction**"
13 to "**leukoreduction**"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 5, line 8, following beginning of line and before "with" change "**complies**" to
16 "**comply**"